

**STAFFORD COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2022/23**

PARISH OF	% CHARGE	BAND A Disabled	BAND A	BAND B	BAND C	BAND D	BAND E	BAND F	BAND G	BAND H
<b>ADBASTON 1</b>	100%	1,061.16	1,273.40	1,485.63	1,697.86	1,910.10	2,334.57	2,759.04	3,183.50	3,820.20
	75%	795.87	955.05	1,114.22	1,273.40	1,432.58	1,750.93	2,069.28	2,387.63	2,865.15
	50%	530.58	636.70	742.82	848.93	955.05	1,167.29	1,379.52	1,591.75	1,910.10
<b>BARLASTON 2</b>	100%	1,088.34	1,306.01	1,523.67	1,741.34	1,959.01	2,394.35	2,829.68	3,265.02	3,918.02
	75%	816.26	979.51	1,142.75	1,306.01	1,469.26	1,795.76	2,122.26	2,448.77	2,938.52
	50%	544.17	653.01	761.84	870.67	979.51	1,197.18	1,414.84	1,632.51	1,959.01
<b>BERKSWICH 3</b>	100%	1,071.06	1,285.27	1,499.48	1,713.69	1,927.91	2,356.34	2,784.76	3,213.18	3,855.82
	75%	803.30	963.95	1,124.61	1,285.27	1,445.93	1,767.26	2,088.57	2,409.89	2,891.87
	50%	535.53	642.64	749.74	856.85	963.96	1,178.17	1,392.38	1,606.59	1,927.91
<b>BRADLEY 4</b>	100%	1,082.75	1,299.30	1,515.84	1,732.40	1,948.95	2,382.06	2,815.15	3,248.25	3,897.90
	75%	812.06	974.48	1,136.88	1,299.30	1,461.71	1,786.55	2,111.36	2,436.19	2,923.43
	50%	541.38	649.65	757.92	866.20	974.48	1,191.03	1,407.58	1,624.13	1,948.95
<b>BROCTON 5</b>	100%	1,067.31	1,280.78	1,494.24	1,707.70	1,921.17	2,348.10	2,775.03	3,201.95	3,842.34
	75%	800.48	960.59	1,120.68	1,280.78	1,440.88	1,761.08	2,081.27	2,401.46	2,881.76
	50%	533.66	640.39	747.12	853.85	960.59	1,174.05	1,387.52	1,600.98	1,921.17
<b>CHEBSEY 7</b>	100%	1,067.15	1,280.58	1,494.00	1,707.44	1,920.87	2,347.74	2,774.59	3,201.45	3,841.74
	75%	800.36	960.44	1,120.50	1,280.58	1,440.65	1,760.81	2,080.94	2,401.09	2,881.31
	50%	533.58	640.29	747.00	853.72	960.44	1,173.87	1,387.30	1,600.73	1,920.87
<b>CHURCH EATON 8</b>	100%	1,064.30	1,277.16	1,490.01	1,702.88	1,915.74	2,341.47	2,767.18	3,192.90	3,831.48
	75%	798.23	957.87	1,117.51	1,277.16	1,436.81	1,756.10	2,075.39	2,394.68	2,873.61
	50%	532.15	638.58	745.01	851.44	957.87	1,170.74	1,383.59	1,596.45	1,915.74
<b>COLWICH 9</b>	100%	1,102.98	1,323.58	1,544.17	1,764.77	1,985.37	2,426.57	2,867.76	3,308.95	3,970.74
	75%	827.24	992.69	1,158.13	1,323.58	1,489.03	1,819.93	2,150.82	2,481.71	2,978.06
	50%	551.49	661.79	772.09	882.39	992.69	1,213.29	1,433.88	1,654.48	1,985.37
<b>CRESWELL 10</b>	100%	1,067.62	1,281.15	1,494.66	1,708.19	1,921.72	2,348.78	2,775.82	3,202.87	3,843.44
	75%	800.72	960.86	1,121.00	1,281.14	1,441.29	1,761.59	2,081.87	2,402.15	2,882.58
	50%	533.81	640.58	747.33	854.10	960.86	1,174.39	1,387.91	1,601.44	1,921.72
<b>DOXEY 41</b>	100%	1,065.14	1,278.17	1,491.19	1,704.22	1,917.25	2,343.31	2,769.36	3,195.42	3,834.50
	75%	798.86	958.63	1,118.39	1,278.17	1,437.94	1,757.48	2,077.02	2,396.57	2,875.88
	50%	532.57	639.09	745.60	852.11	958.63	1,171.66	1,384.68	1,597.71	1,917.25
<b>ECCLESHALL 11</b>	100%	1,073.39	1,288.07	1,502.74	1,717.42	1,932.10	2,361.46	2,790.81	3,220.17	3,864.20
	75%	805.04	966.05	1,127.06	1,288.07	1,449.08	1,771.10	2,093.11	2,415.13	2,898.15
	50%	536.70	644.04	751.37	858.71	966.05	1,180.73	1,395.41	1,610.09	1,932.10
<b>ELLENHALL 12</b>	100%	1,055.32	1,266.39	1,477.44	1,688.51	1,899.58	2,321.72	2,743.84	3,165.97	3,799.16
	75%	791.49	949.79	1,108.08	1,266.38	1,424.69	1,741.29	2,057.88	2,374.48	2,849.37
	50%	527.66	633.20	738.72	844.26	949.79	1,160.86	1,371.92	1,582.99	1,899.58
<b>FORTON 13</b>	100%	1,057.06	1,268.47	1,479.88	1,691.29	1,902.71	2,325.54	2,748.36	3,171.18	3,805.42
	75%	792.80	951.35	1,109.91	1,268.47	1,427.03	1,744.16	2,061.27	2,378.39	2,854.07
	50%	528.53	634.24	739.94	845.65	951.36	1,162.77	1,374.18	1,585.59	1,902.71

PARISH OF	% CHARGE	BAND A Disabled	BAND A	BAND B	BAND C	BAND D	BAND E	BAND F	BAND G	BAND H
FRADSWELL 14	100%	1,062.50	1,275.00	1,487.49	1,700.00	1,912.50	2,337.51	2,762.50	3,187.50	3,825.00
	75%	796.88	956.25	1,115.62	1,275.00	1,434.38	1,753.13	2,071.88	2,390.63	2,868.75
	50%	531.25	637.50	743.75	850.00	956.25	1,168.76	1,381.25	1,593.75	1,912.50
FULFORD 15	100%	1,076.23	1,291.48	1,506.72	1,721.97	1,937.22	2,367.72	2,798.21	3,228.70	3,874.44
	75%	807.17	968.61	1,130.04	1,291.48	1,452.92	1,775.79	2,098.66	2,421.53	2,905.83
	50%	538.12	645.74	753.36	860.99	968.61	1,183.86	1,399.11	1,614.35	1,937.22
GAYTON 16	100%	1,080.54	1,296.65	1,512.75	1,728.86	1,944.97	2,377.19	2,809.40	3,241.62	3,889.94
	75%	810.41	972.49	1,134.56	1,296.65	1,458.73	1,782.89	2,107.05	2,431.22	2,917.46
	50%	540.27	648.33	756.38	864.43	972.49	1,188.60	1,404.70	1,620.81	1,944.97
GNOSALL 17	100%	1,080.56	1,296.67	1,512.78	1,728.89	1,945.01	2,377.24	2,809.46	3,241.68	3,890.02
	75%	810.42	972.50	1,134.59	1,296.67	1,458.76	1,782.93	2,107.10	2,431.26	2,917.52
	50%	540.28	648.34	756.39	864.45	972.51	1,188.62	1,404.73	1,620.84	1,945.01
HAUGHTON 18	100%	1,078.55	1,294.26	1,509.96	1,725.68	1,941.39	2,372.82	2,804.23	3,235.65	3,882.78
	75%	808.91	970.70	1,132.47	1,294.26	1,456.04	1,779.62	2,103.17	2,426.74	2,912.09
	50%	539.28	647.13	754.98	862.84	970.70	1,186.41	1,402.12	1,617.83	1,941.39
HIGH OFFLEY 19	100%	1,059.94	1,271.93	1,483.91	1,695.90	1,907.89	2,331.87	2,755.84	3,179.82	3,815.78
	75%	794.96	953.95	1,112.93	1,271.93	1,430.92	1,748.90	2,066.88	2,384.87	2,861.84
	50%	529.97	635.97	741.96	847.95	953.95	1,165.94	1,377.92	1,589.91	1,907.89
HILDERSTONE 20	100%	1,076.85	1,292.22	1,507.58	1,722.96	1,938.33	2,369.08	2,799.81	3,230.55	3,876.66
	75%	807.64	969.17	1,130.69	1,292.22	1,453.75	1,776.81	2,099.86	2,422.91	2,907.50
	50%	538.43	646.11	753.79	861.48	969.17	1,184.54	1,399.91	1,615.28	1,938.33
HIXON 39	100%	1,077.32	1,292.79	1,508.25	1,723.72	1,939.19	2,370.13	2,801.06	3,231.98	3,878.38
	75%	807.99	969.59	1,131.19	1,292.79	1,454.39	1,777.60	2,100.80	2,423.99	2,908.79
	50%	538.66	646.40	754.13	861.86	969.60	1,185.07	1,400.53	1,615.99	1,939.19
HOPTON & COTON 21	100%	1,077.32	1,292.79	1,508.24	1,723.71	1,939.18	2,370.12	2,801.04	3,231.97	3,878.36
	75%	807.99	969.59	1,131.18	1,292.78	1,454.39	1,777.59	2,100.78	2,423.98	2,908.77
	50%	538.66	646.40	754.12	861.86	969.59	1,185.06	1,400.52	1,615.99	1,939.18
HYDE LEA 6	100%	1,072.60	1,287.13	1,501.64	1,716.17	1,930.69	2,359.74	2,788.78	3,217.82	3,861.38
	75%	804.45	965.35	1,126.23	1,287.13	1,448.02	1,769.81	2,091.59	2,413.37	2,896.04
	50%	536.30	643.57	750.82	858.09	965.35	1,179.87	1,394.39	1,608.91	1,930.69
INGESTRE 22	100%	1,070.06	1,284.08	1,498.09	1,712.10	1,926.12	2,354.15	2,782.18	3,210.20	3,852.24
	75%	802.55	963.06	1,123.57	1,284.08	1,444.59	1,765.61	2,086.64	2,407.65	2,889.18
	50%	535.03	642.04	749.05	856.05	963.06	1,177.08	1,391.09	1,605.10	1,926.12
MARSTON 23	100%	1,053.11	1,263.73	1,474.35	1,684.97	1,895.60	2,316.85	2,738.09	3,159.33	3,791.20
	75%	789.83	947.80	1,105.76	1,263.73	1,421.70	1,737.64	2,053.57	2,369.50	2,843.40
	50%	526.56	631.87	737.18	842.49	947.80	1,158.43	1,369.05	1,579.67	1,895.60
MILWICH 24	100%	1,066.64	1,279.97	1,493.30	1,706.63	1,919.96	2,346.62	2,773.28	3,199.93	3,839.92
	75%	799.98	959.98	1,119.98	1,279.97	1,439.97	1,759.97	2,079.96	2,399.95	2,879.94
	50%	533.32	639.99	746.65	853.32	959.98	1,173.31	1,386.64	1,599.97	1,919.96

PARISH OF	% CHARGE	BAND A Disabled	BAND A	BAND B	BAND C	BAND D	BAND E	BAND F	BAND G	BAND H
NORBURY 25	100%	1,063.60	1,276.32	1,489.03	1,701.76	1,914.48	2,339.93	2,765.36	3,190.80	3,828.96
	75%	797.70	957.24	1,116.77	1,276.32	1,435.86	1,754.95	2,074.02	2,393.10	2,871.72
	50%	531.80	638.16	744.52	850.88	957.24	1,169.97	1,382.68	1,595.40	1,914.48
RANTON 26	100%	1,066.42	1,279.71	1,492.98	1,706.27	1,919.56	2,346.14	2,772.70	3,199.27	3,839.12
	75%	799.82	959.78	1,119.74	1,279.70	1,439.67	1,759.61	2,079.53	2,399.45	2,879.34
	50%	533.21	639.86	746.49	853.14	959.78	1,173.07	1,386.35	1,599.64	1,919.56
SALT & ENSON 27	100%	1,075.40	1,290.49	1,505.56	1,720.65	1,935.73	2,365.90	2,796.06	3,226.22	3,871.46
	75%	806.55	967.87	1,129.17	1,290.49	1,451.80	1,774.43	2,097.05	2,419.67	2,903.60
	50%	537.70	645.25	752.78	860.33	967.87	1,182.95	1,398.03	1,613.11	1,935.73
SANDON & BURSTON 28	100%	1,085.32	1,302.39	1,519.45	1,736.52	1,953.59	2,387.73	2,821.86	3,255.98	3,907.18
	75%	813.99	976.79	1,139.59	1,302.39	1,465.19	1,790.80	2,116.40	2,441.99	2,930.39
	50%	542.66	651.20	759.73	868.26	976.80	1,193.87	1,410.93	1,627.99	1,953.59
SEIGHFORD 29	100%	1,066.60	1,279.92	1,493.23	1,706.56	1,919.88	2,346.53	2,773.16	3,199.80	3,839.76
	75%	799.95	959.94	1,119.92	1,279.92	1,439.91	1,759.90	2,079.87	2,399.85	2,879.82
	50%	533.30	639.96	746.62	853.28	959.94	1,173.27	1,386.58	1,599.90	1,919.88
STAFFORD (UNPARISHED) 30	100%	1,053.11	1,263.73	1,474.35	1,684.97	1,895.60	2,316.85	2,738.09	3,159.33	3,791.20
	75%	789.83	947.80	1,105.76	1,263.73	1,421.70	1,737.64	2,053.57	2,369.50	2,843.40
	50%	526.56	631.87	737.18	842.49	947.80	1,158.43	1,369.05	1,579.67	1,895.60
STANDON 31	100%	1,070.47	1,284.57	1,498.65	1,712.75	1,926.85	2,355.05	2,783.23	3,211.42	3,853.70
	75%	802.85	963.43	1,123.99	1,284.56	1,445.14	1,766.29	2,087.42	2,408.57	2,890.28
	50%	535.24	642.29	749.33	856.38	963.43	1,177.53	1,391.62	1,605.71	1,926.85
STONE 32	100%	1,084.50	1,301.41	1,518.30	1,735.21	1,952.11	2,385.92	2,819.72	3,253.52	3,904.22
	75%	813.38	976.06	1,138.73	1,301.41	1,464.08	1,789.44	2,114.79	2,440.14	2,928.17
	50%	542.25	650.71	759.15	867.61	976.06	1,192.96	1,409.86	1,626.76	1,952.11
STONE RURAL 33	100%	1,064.36	1,277.24	1,490.11	1,702.98	1,915.86	2,341.61	2,767.36	3,193.10	3,831.72
	75%	798.27	957.93	1,117.58	1,277.24	1,436.90	1,756.21	2,075.52	2,394.83	2,873.79
	50%	532.18	638.62	745.06	851.49	957.93	1,170.81	1,383.68	1,596.55	1,915.86
STOWE-BY- CHARTLEY 40	100%	1,094.32	1,313.19	1,532.05	1,750.92	1,969.79	2,407.53	2,845.26	3,282.98	3,939.58
	75%	820.74	984.89	1,149.04	1,313.19	1,477.34	1,805.65	2,133.95	2,462.24	2,954.69
	50%	547.16	656.60	766.03	875.46	984.90	1,203.77	1,422.63	1,641.49	1,969.79
SWYNNERTON 35	100%	1,065.49	1,278.59	1,491.69	1,704.79	1,917.89	2,344.09	2,770.29	3,196.48	3,835.78
	75%	799.12	958.94	1,118.77	1,278.59	1,438.42	1,758.07	2,077.72	2,397.36	2,876.84
	50%	532.75	639.30	745.85	852.40	958.95	1,172.05	1,385.15	1,598.24	1,917.89
TIXALL 36	100%	1,064.20	1,277.05	1,489.88	1,702.73	1,915.57	2,341.26	2,766.94	3,192.62	3,831.14
	75%	798.15	957.79	1,117.41	1,277.05	1,436.68	1,755.95	2,075.21	2,394.47	2,873.36
	50%	532.10	638.53	744.94	851.37	957.79	1,170.63	1,383.47	1,596.31	1,915.57
WESTON 37	100%	1,092.68	1,311.22	1,529.75	1,748.29	1,966.83	2,403.91	2,840.98	3,278.05	3,933.66
	75%	819.51	983.42	1,147.31	1,311.22	1,475.12	1,802.93	2,130.74	2,458.54	2,950.25
	50%	546.34	655.61	764.88	874.15	983.42	1,201.96	1,420.49	1,639.03	1,966.83

PARISH OF	% CHARGE	BAND A Disabled	BAND A	BAND B	BAND C	BAND D	BAND E	BAND F	BAND G	BAND H
<b>WHITGREAVE 38</b>	100%	1,061.33	1,273.60	1,485.86	1,698.13	1,910.40	2,334.94	2,759.47	3,184.00	3,820.80
	75%	796.00	955.20	1,114.40	1,273.60	1,432.80	1,751.21	2,069.60	2,388.00	2,865.60
	50%	530.67	636.80	742.93	849.07	955.20	1,167.47	1,379.74	1,592.00	1,910.40
<b>YARNFIELD &amp; COLD MEECE 42</b>	100%	1,070.56	1,284.67	1,498.78	1,712.89	1,927.01	2,355.24	2,783.46	3,211.68	3,854.02
	75%	802.92	963.50	1,124.09	1,284.67	1,445.26	1,766.43	2,087.60	2,408.76	2,890.52
	50%	535.28	642.34	749.39	856.45	963.51	1,177.62	1,391.73	1,605.84	1,927.01